Position

Assistant Director -

General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
Director - Transport

General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work
General Purpose Work

General Purpose Work

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$45,460
$42,268
$33,489
$29,456
$28,033
$25,886
$25,581
$25,470
$23,001
$21,338
$21,228
$20,158
$16,899
$16,617
$15,044
$13,839
$10,290

$9,991

$9,330

$9,272

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,363
$12,381
$11,207
$2,386
$2,374
$2,386
$2,414
$2,299
$2,386
$2,279
$2,257
$1,735
$1,631
$1,365
$3,081
$1,308
$1,100
$958
$897
$897



