Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director -		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$45,460	\$12,363
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$42,268	\$12,381
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$33,489	\$11,207
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$29,456	\$2,386
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$28,033	\$2,374
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$25,886	\$2,386
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$25,581	\$2,414
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$25,470	\$2,299
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$23,001	\$2,386
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$21,338	\$2,279
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$21,228	\$2,257
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$20,158	\$1,735
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$16,899	\$1,631
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$16,617	\$1,365
Director - Transport		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$15,044	\$3,081
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$13,839	\$1,308
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$10,290	\$1,100
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$9,991	\$958
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$9,330	\$897
General Purpose Work		Oro Grande	Transportation	\$9,272	\$897